
Ergebisse Ostereiersuchfahrt 2022

Herren
Platz Faher Beifahrer Auto Klasse Punkte

1 Norbert Schulten Kilian Guntsch Opel Corsa E OPC Herren 33,7

2 Thomas Fuchs Oliver Blomberg Carola Piepenstock Porsche Cayenne Herren 35,0

MixedTeams
Platz Faher Beifahrer Auto Klasse Punkte

1 Thomas Schäfer Nicole Schäfer Skoda Superb Mix o Kinder 13,7

2 Böckeler Michaela Martin Rahner VW Tiguan Mix o Kinder 22,5

3 Jörg Stursberg Sonja Exner Fiat Barchetta Mix o Kinder 32,8

4 Jens Plickat Melanie Plickert Lea Plickert Skoda Superb Mix m Kinder 37,2

5 Ralph SchierenbergSusanne Brock Morten, Lennard + Levke Brock BMW 116 d Mix m Kinder 39,1

6 Falko Röhre Regina Röhre Felix Linda Kia Optima Mix m Kinder 53,0

7 Wolfgang Schlothane Karin Schalle BMW Mix o Kinder 83,0

8 Daniel Lenze Anna Kowalski Porsche Boxter 981Mix o Kinder 233,0

Oldtimer
Platz Faher Beifahrer Auto Klasse Punkte

1 Bernhard Jühe Linus Jühe Porsche 911 Oldtimer 28,9

2 Oliver Müller Anna Müller VW Golf GTI 1 Oldtimer 37,3

3 Dirk Waldeyer Linda Rossi VW Passat Oldtimer 38,0

4 Dr. Martina Schäfer Frank Schäfer Porsche 944 S Oldtimer 41,3

5 Alexander Müller Karin Müller Opel Kadett A Oldtimer 50,9

6 Christian Trommler Lea Jauenly Porsche 944 Oldtimer 61,9

7 Frank Jühe Conny Stütz Porsche 911 Oldtimer 64,1

8 Klaus Gorsboth Antonius Gorsboth Mercedes 380SL Oldtimer 110,4

9 Friedrich Tigges Paul Doebber BMW E30 Cabrio Oldtimer 133,9

10 Peter Grasbeinter Ida Grasbeinter Saab Oldtimer 171,2



Kinder Ostereiersuche
Platz Name Hase

1 Adam Schalle Gold XXL

2 Lennard Brock Silber XL

3 Lifke Brock Bronce L

Oldtimer
Platz Faher Beifahrer Auto Klasse Punkte

1 Thomas Schäfer Nicole Schäfer Skoda Superb Mix o Kinder 13,7

2 Böckeler Michaela Martin Rahner VW Tiguan Mix o Kinder 22,5

3 Bernhard Jühe Linus Jühe Porsche 911 Oldtimer 28,9

4 Jörg Stursberg Sonja Exner Fiat Barchetta Mix o Kinder 32,8

5 Norbert Schulten Kilian Guntsch Opel Corsa E OPC Herren 33,7

6 Thomas Fuchs Oliver Blomberg Carola Piepenstock Porsche Cayenne Herren 35,0

7 Jens Plickat Melanie Plickert Lea Plickert Skoda Superb Mix m Kinder 37,2

8 Oliver Müller Anna Müller VW Golf GTI 1 Oldtimer 37,3

9 Dirk Waldeyer Linda Rossi VW Passat Oldtimer 38,0

10 Ralph SchierenbergSusanne Brock Morten, Lennard + Levke Brock BMW 116 d Mix m Kinder 39,1

11 Dr. Martina Schäfer Frank Schäfer Porsche 944 S Oldtimer 41,3

12 Alexander Müller Karin Müller Opel Kadett A Oldtimer 50,9

13 Falko Röhre Regina Röhre Felix Linda Kia Optima Mix m Kinder 53,0

14 Christian Trommler Lea Jauenly Porsche 944 Oldtimer 61,9

15 Frank Jühe Conny Stütz Porsche 911 Oldtimer 64,1

16 Wolfgang Schlothane Karin Schalle BMW Mix o Kinder 83,0

17 Klaus Gorsboth Antonius Gorsboth Mercedes 380SL Oldtimer 110,4

18 Friedrich Tigges Paul Doebber BMW E30 Cabrio Oldtimer 133,9

19 Peter Grasbeinter Ida Grasbeinter Saab Oldtimer 171,2

20 Daniel Lenze Anna Kowalski Porsche Boxter 981Mix o Kinder 233,0


